
1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 21 - ForkPipe 4-27-2023 12-07 PM

Date Created: 4/27/23, 11:58:53 AM Active Participants: 49 of 59
Average Score: 48.57% Questions: 5

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

1024 ( c ) 72.92% 35

11 6.25% 3

20 6.25% 3

2^10 ( c ) 6.25% 3

10 2.08% 1

1023 2.08% 1

102FOUR 2.08% 1

ONE THOUSAND
TWENTY-FOUR

2.08% 1

Totals 100% 48
Keyword(s): 1024;2^10

Keyword Matches: 38



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

-1 25% 12

20 ( c ) 22.92% 11

40 20.83% 10

10 18.75% 9

25 2.08% 1

30 2.08% 1



3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

32 2.08% 1

35 2.08% 1

50 2.08% 1

A LOT 2.08% 1

Totals 100% 48
Keyword(s): 20

Keyword Matches: 11

Responses

Percent Count

-1 43.75% 21

10 20.83% 10



4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

20 ( c ) 18.75% 9

1 8.33% 4

2 4.17% 2

0 2.08% 1

4 2.08% 1

Totals 100% 48
Keyword(s): 20

Keyword Matches: 9

Responses

Percent Count



5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

-1 ( c ) 50% 24

10 27.08% 13

1 14.58% 7

20 4.17% 2

0 2.08% 1

2 2.08% 1

Totals 100% 48
Keyword(s): -1

Keyword Matches: 24

Responses

Percent Count



YES ( c ) 75% 36

NO 12.5% 6

YEA 4.17% 2

INDEED 2.08% 1

MAYBE 2.08% 1

PERHAPS 2.08% 1

Y ( c ) 2.08% 1

Totals 100% 48
Keyword(s): Y;Yes;T;True

Keyword Matches: 37


